DF 65 Tuesday Spring series 30/4/24

A tough evening sailing tonight, as the breeze slowly went through 180 degrees in the first
hour, which resulted in multiple course changes. The breeze was light but constant, so we

did manage to get all 8 races in without having to shorten the course.

Rank Class
1st DF65
2nd DF65
3rd DF65
4th  DF65
5th DF65
6th DF65
7th  DF65
8th DF65
9th DF65
10th DF65

SailNo HelmName

97

116

95

183

315

77

74

92

53

73

R1

Paul Robson 1.0

Tim Charlton (11.0

Michael
Brophy

Adrian
Barnes

Simon
Murphy

Ivan Collins

Simon
Dudley

Roger
Lapworth

Roger
Turner

David Short

DNC)
(5.0)

2.0
(7.0)
3.0
5.2
ooD
6.0

4.0

(8.0)

R2
2.0

3.0
1.0
(6.0)
5.0
5.0
00D
(7.0)
(9.0)

4.0

8.0

R3
12

00D
1.0
(4.0)
3.0
5.0
(6.0)
(7.0)
8.0

2.0

(9.0)

R4 R5
(40) 1.0
1.0 2.0
3.0 4.0
2.0 3.0
6.0 4.0
0ooD
5.0 5.0
7.0 6.0
(11.0 7.0
DNS)
6.4 (11.0
OOD  DNF)
8.0 8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R6
1.0

(4.0)
3.0

(7.0)

6.0
5.0

5.8
00D
(11.0
DNC)

8.0

R7
1.0
1.6
OBS
2.6

00D
6.0
2.0
(7.0)
4.0
3.0
11.0

DNC
5.0

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

RS
(3.0)

1.0
2.0
3.2
00D
(7.0)
6.0
4.0
5.0
11.0

DNC

7.4
OBS

Total
14.2

24.6

24.6

32.2

38.0

43.0

45.2

54.8

60.4

61.4

Nett
7.2

9.6

15.6

19.2

24.0

30.0

31.2

34.8

38.4

44.4


http://www.sailwave.com/

