## DF 65 Tuesday Spring series 30/4/24

A tough evening sailing tonight, as the breeze slowly went through 180 degrees in the first hour, which resulted in multiple course changes. The breeze was light but constant, so we did manage to get all 8 races in without having to shorten the course.

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	DF65	97	Paul Robson	1.0	2.0	1.2 OOD	(4.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	(3.0)	14.2	7.2
2nd	DF65	116	Tim Charlton	(11.0 DNC)	3.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	(4.0)	1.6 OBS	1.0	24.6	9.6
3rd	DF65	95	Michael Brophy	(5.0)	1.0	(4.0)	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.6 OOD	2.0	24.6	15.6
4th	DF65	183	Adrian Barnes	2.0	(6.0)	3.0	2.0	3.0	(7.0)	6.0	3.2 OOD	32.2	19.2
5th	DF65	315	Simon Murphy	(7.0)	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.0 OOD	2.0	2.0	(7.0)	38.0	24.0
6th	DF65	77	Ivan Collins	3.0	5.0 OOD	(6.0)	5.0	5.0	6.0	(7.0)	6.0	43.0	30.0
7th	DF65	74	Simon Dudley	5.2 OOD	(7.0)	(7.0)	7.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	45.2	31.2
8th	DF65	92	Roger Lapworth	6.0	(9.0)	8.0	(11.0 DNS)	7.0	5.8 OOD	3.0	5.0	54.8	34.8
9th	DF65	53	Roger Turner	4.0	4.0	2.0	6.4 OOD	(11.0 DNF)	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	60.4	38.4
10th	DF65	73	David Short	(8.0)	8.0	(9.0)	8.0	8.0	8.0	5.0	7.4 OBS	61.4	44.4

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com